
Merry Masher - Short Course

Athlete Count 32

Short Course Men

Place Bib # Name Time Gender Overall Rank Category

1 138 TRAVIS PORTER 00:33:44 M 1 Short Course

2 157 LUKE ALMON 00:34:10 M 2 Short Course

3 84 DILLON MOORE 00:34:54 M 3 Short Course

4 106 KEVIN DOUGLAS 00:36:32 M 5 Short Course

5 103 TONY HARDWICK 00:37:52 M 6 Short Course

6 132 CODY TIMS 00:38:23 M 7 Short Course

7 81 DAVE SCHNEIDER 00:39:53 M 9 Short Course

8 87 EDDIE FARLEY 00:40:44 M 10 Short Course

9 117 EDWARD “FUSE” CARLIN 00:42:21 M 11 Short Course

10 107 SEBASTIAN GRIDLEY 00:42:32 M 12 Short Course

11 86 HENRY MICHENER 00:44:38 M 15 Short Course

12 119 DEAN DENTER 00:46:10 M 17 Short Course

13 71 GRAYSON DAVEY 00:50:21 M 20 Short Course

14 101 JOSH MOREHOUSE 00:51:15 M 21 Short Course

15 55 KEVIN RICE 00:57:19 M 23 Short Course

16 166 TOBY CARLSON 00:57:23 M 24 Short Course

17 75 TIM CARLSON 00:57:27 M 25 Short Course

18 100 CHRIS WEST 00:57:41 M 26 Short Course

19 137 JASON NORRIS 01:11:50 M 32 Short Course

Short Course Women

Place Bib # Name Time Gender Overall Rank Category

1 156 SARA MILLER 00:35:38 F 4 Short Course

2 168 KIKI MOORE 00:38:58 F 8 Short Course

3 194 JORDYN CALDWELL 00:42:57 F 13 Short Course

4 154 JENNIFER LAMOREAUX 00:43:58 F 14 Short Course

5 148 HEATHER PAXSON 00:44:58 F 16 Short Course

6 94 CINDY VEGETABILE 00:49:43 F 18 Short Course

7 182 CORRIE BLACK 00:49:45 F 19 Short Course

8 170 KACI FISHER 00:52:43 F 22 Short Course

9 74 KARIN HEFINGTON 00:59:56 F 27 Short Course

10 115 KERRY LATHAM 01:02:25 F 28 Short Course

11 139 LORI DAVEY 01:05:27 F 29 Short Course

12 149 LAURA PEEK 01:05:27 F 30 Short Course

13 167 BJ ROBINSON 01:11:47 F 31 Short Course
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